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KEY INDIVIDUALS 
 
 
 
Brookwood Community Farm Board of Directors 
 
Mark Smith, Board President  mark@dogwoodlanefarm.org 
 
Helen Russell, Treasurer  hrussell03@gmail.com 
 
Jim Buckle   jim@allandalefarm.com 
 
Simca Horwitz   shorwitz@gmail.com 
 
Eric Johnson   ericgargoyle@hotmail.com 
 
Julia Kohdabandeh  jkhodabandeh@gmail.com 
 
Judy Lieberman   judy.lieberman@gmail.com 
 
Suzanne Lombardi  snlombardi@aol.com 
 
Cathy Smith    weidmannsmith@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
Mattapan Food and Fitness Coalition Leadership Committee 
 
Vivien Morris, Chairperson   vivien.morris@bmc.org 
 
Sonia Carter, Events Co-Chair   carter@bostonabcd.org 
 
Theresa Jordan, Events Co-Chair    tjordan@cedac.org 
 
Glorie Vital, Youth Coordinator   glorious_4life@yahoo.com 
 
Rodney Bender      rodney_bender@hotmail.com 
Built Environment/Physical Activity Coordinator 
 
Cassandra Cato-Louis     auroranegra@hotmail.com 
Corner Store Initiative Coordinator   


